
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 46 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70057587 7PSSDB 18.26 4.30 78.52

70057608 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.30 3.95 72.29

70057627 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.30 4.30 78.69

70057651 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.12 4.30 77.92

70057677 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.29 4.15 75.90

70057698 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.29 4.30 78.65

70057726 P14 - (98298) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.09 4.15 75.07

70057751 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 18.24 4.30 78.43

70057778 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 18.16 4.30 78.09

70057801 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 5PSSDB 18.22 3.95 71.97

70057820 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 18.23 3.45 62.89

70057843 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 5PSSDB 18.21 3.95 71.93

70057868 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.18 4.30 78.17

70057892 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.23 4.30 78.39

70057916 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.18 4.30 78.17

70057941 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 18.17 3.95 71.77

70057964 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 18.23 4.15 75.65

70057989 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.19 4.30 78.22

70057999 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.23 4.30 78.39

70058020 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.04 4.30 77.57

70058053 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.30 4.30 78.69

70058075 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.24 3.85 70.22

70058089 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.21 4.30 78.30

70058114 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.17 3.10 56.33

70058124 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.28 4.30 78.60

70058141 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.25 4.15 75.74

70058161 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.29 4.30 78.65

70058185 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.18 4.30 78.17

70058220 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 18.23 3.95 72.01

70058240 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.18 4.30 78.17

70058263 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.12 4.30 77.92

70058284 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.17 4.30 78.13

70058312 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.23 4.30 78.39

70058331 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.20 4.30 78.26

70058352 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.25 3.10 56.58

70058364 P14 - (100659) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 18.17 4.15 75.41

Settlement
of payment

Lazaro Campo 2/17/2024

Lazaro Campo R001735

1023

D195

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1



70058374 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.12 4.70 85.16

70058393 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.04 4.30 77.57

70058412 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.10 4.30 77.83

70058436 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 18.20 4.15 75.53

70058460 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.21 4.30 78.30

70058480 P14 - (30429) WHCRWA 42" WATERLINE-LAKESIDE FOREST 5PSSDB 18.27 5.70 104.14

70058513 P14 - (100659) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 18.23 4.15 75.65

70058533 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 18.22 4.15 75.61

70058556 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.25 4.30 78.47

70058572 7PSSDB 18.20 3.95 71.89

3506.40

5% -175.32

SUBTOTAL 3331.08

-$507.02

TOTAL $2824.06

P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5

Fuel


	02-09-2024 TO 02-15-2024



